THE R.A.N. SKI CLUB BOOKING DETAILS – 2018

Telephone Contact with Booking Officer:
	Telephone:	02 6295 6634	 Between 0930 and 1430 Tuesday to Friday only.  
	Facsimile: 	02 6295 1791

Standard Booking Periods:
Sunday PM - Friday AM           Sunday PM - Sunday AM               Friday PM - Sunday AM

Note:	Longer periods and casual bookings outside these 'standard' periods will be met on an 'as available' basis when other priorities have been met.  Contact the Booking Officer with your requests.

	PERISHER 
	
	
	
	Members Rate
	
	Guest Rate
	
	

	Summer
	Mon 1 Jan 18
	to
	Thu 7 Jun 18
	
	$36
	
	$42
	
	

	Low
	Fri 8 Jun 18
	to
	Thu 28 Jun 18
	
	$36
	
	$65
	
	

	Low Season Special
	Sun 10 Jun 18
	to
	Thu 28 Jun 18
	Buy 3 get 5 nights Sunday to Thursday (incl) 
Member $108 Guest $195 - no changes, no refunds

	High **
	Fri 29 Jun 18
	to
	Sat 8 Sep 18
	
	$73
	
	$114
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	High Season     Special 
	Sun 26 Aug 18
	to 
	Thu 30 Aug 18
	Buy 3 get 5 nights Sunday to Thursday (incl)
Member $219 Guest $342 - no changes, no refunds **

	Low Season
	Sun 9 Sep 18
	to 
	Mon 1 Oct 18
	
	$36
	
	$65
	
	

	Low Season Special
	Sun 9 Sep 18
	to 
	Thu 27 Sep 18
	Buy 3 get 5 nights Sunday to Thursday (incl)
Member $108 Guest $195 - no changes, no refunds

	Summer
	Tues 2 Oct 18
	to
	Mon 31 Dec 18
	
	$36
	
	$42
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	THREDBO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summer
	Mon 1 Jan 18
	to
	Thu 7 Jun 18
	
	$36
	
	$42
	
	

	Low
	Fri 8 Jun 18
	to
	Thu 28 Jun 18
	
	$36
	
	$65
	
	

	Low Season Special
	Sun 10 Jun 18
	to
	Thu 28 Jun 18
	Buy 3 get 5 nights Sunday to Thursday (incl)
Member $108 Guest $195 - no changes, no refunds

	High **
	Fri 29 Jun 18
	to
	Sat 1 Sep 18
	
	$73
	
	$114
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	High Season Special 
	Sun 26 Aug 18
	to 
	Thu 30 Aug 18
	Buy 3 get 5 nights Sunday to Thursday (incl)
Member $219 Guest $342 - no changes, no refunds**

	Low Season
	Sun 2 Sep 18
	to 
	Mon 1 Oct 18
	
	$36
	
	$65
	
	

	Low Season Special
	Sun 9 Sep 18
	to 
	Thu 27 Sep 18
	Buy 3 get 5 nights Sunday to Thursday (incl)
Member $108 Guest $195 - no changes, no refunds

	Summer
	Tues 2 Oct 18
	to
	Mon 31 Dec 18
	
	$36
	
	$42
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BULLER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summer
	Mon 1 Jan 18
	to
	Thu 7 Jun 18
	
	$36
	
	$42
	
	

	Low
	Fri 8 Jun 18
	to
	Thu 28 Jun 18
	
	$36
	
	$65
	
	

	Low Season Special
	Sun 10 Jun 18
	to
	Thu 28 Jun 18
	5 night Special in Sunday out Friday Member $90, Guest $163
Midweek rate per night Sun-Thurs (incl) Member $27, Guests $49  
no changes, no refunds

	High **
	Fri 29 Jun 18
	to
	Sat 1 Sep 18
	
	$73
	
	$114
	
	

	High Season
	Sun 15 Jul 18
	to 
	Thu 16 Aug 18
	5 night Special in Sunday out Friday Member $183, Guest $285

	 
Special               
	
Sun 26 Aug 18
	
to
	
Thu 30 Aug 18
	Midweek rate per night Sun-Thurs (incl) Member $55, Guest $86
no changes, no refunds **

	Low Season
	Sun 2 Sep 18
	to 
	Mon 1 Oct 18
	
	$36
	
	$65
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Low Season Special
	Sun 9 Sep 18
	to 
	Thu 27 Sep 18
	5 night Special in Sunday out Friday- Member $90, Guest $163
Midweek rate per night Sun –Thurs (incl) Member $27, Guest $49 
no changes, no refunds

	Summer
	Tues 02 Oct 18
	to
	Mon 31 Dec 18
	
	$36
	
	$42
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	** NOTE –HIGH SEASON SPECIAL MUST BE BOOKED AND PAID FOR BY THUR 31 MAY 2018. NO CHANGES, NO REFUNDS





